cognome

1 PALAGANO

2 GIORDANO

3 LUKU

4 TOMMASIELLO
5 CATTANEO

6 ZIRAFA

7 MANCHULENKO
8 TAURINO

9 DI BARI

10 CASTELLANI
11 LAMBERTI

12 CAVALLARI

13 MEMOLI

14 DE BENEDICTIS
15 PANA

16 COTUMACCIO
17 CHERNYSH

nome

ELIZABETH MARY
STEFANIA
HIDER

ALDA

LAURA
ANDREA
MARIYA
DANIELA
MARGHERITA
PIERPAOLO
SARA

IRENE
GENNARO
ANDREA
ELENA EMILIA
SARA
NATALYA

punti totale

6,244
1,387
0,811
0,723
0,680
0,427
0,303
0,240
0,240
0,120
0,080
0,040
0,009
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000



